111學年度第一學期明廉國小課外社團美術b班名單
指導：呂凱馨老師
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	302
	15
	林可唯
	
	21
	
	
	
	

	2
	302
	24
	謝靜萱
	
	22
	
	
	
	

	3
	303
	18
	康以妍
	
	23
	
	
	
	

	4
	303
	19
	李以雯
	
	24
	
	
	
	

	5
	303
	23
	游琍絜
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	401
	23
	黃姿寧
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	501
	1
	王奕勛
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	602
	23
	林霈茹
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	603
	24
	黃雅琦
	
	29
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